	
	
	12 EVDC TOTAL 15 ITEMS
	

	
	
	
	

	S. NO
	PART NO.
	ITEM DESCRIPTION 
	QTY/VEH

	1
	F0830640
	SCHEDULE OF CLIPS 
	6

	2
	F0830840
	SCHEDULE OF CLIPS 
	3

	3
	F0845214
	STRAP-SPL OLAS
	15

	4
	FN200900
	24 V BRAKE SWITCH RELAYFROM M/S OEN
	1

	5
	L2010625
	SCREW M6 X 25 X 1 CP PLATED
	8

	6
	L2010630
	SCREW M6 X 30 X 1 CP PLATED
	4

	7
	L2010830
	SCREW M8 X 30 X 1.25 CP PLATED
	3

	8
	L2011015
	SCREW M10 X 15 X 1.5 CP PLATED
	4

	9
	L3010618
	NUT M6 X PC 8 X 1 CP PLATED
	12

	10
	L3011018
	NUT M10 X PC8 X 1.5 CP PLATED
	4

	11
	L3610818
	NYLOK NUT M8 X PC 8 X 1.25 CP PLATED
	6

	12
	L4010600
	WASHER 6 DIA PLATED
	2

	13
	L4011200
	WASHER 12 DIA PLATED
	4

	14
	L4110600
	SC WASHER 6 DIA PLATED
	8

	15
	L4111000
	SC WASHER 10 DIA PLATED
	7


